
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION /CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

ORACLE PRIMAVERA UNIFIER APPLICATION USER LICENSES / PS54707001 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Procurement of 220 additional Oracle 
Primavera Unifier application User 
Licenses  

Pending Pending $495,887 

     

 Modification Total:   $495,887 

 Original Contract Amount:   $497,675495,887

 Total:   $993,562991,774

 
 

 

 

REVISED 

ATTACHMENT B 


